Light Base Coated
Flange Bolts
Applications
We have created the strongest and longest lasting coated flange
bolts on the market. What makes us different? Our flange bolts
start with Grade 5 carbon steel and are then treated with a
specialized coating that provides unmatched chemical/corro-
sion resistance and assists in achieving higher clamping forces.

• Complies with ASME/ANSI B 18.2.1
• Manufactured in the United States
Ordering Codes
H53816.100: 1.0" x 3/8" H53816.300: 3.0" x 3/8"
H53816.150: 1.5" x 3/8" H53816.350: 3.5" x 3/8"
H53816.200: 2.0" x 3/8" H53816.400: 4.0" x 3/8"
H53816.250: 2.5" x 3/8" 4.5" and Larger: Special Order
HEICO-LOCK 2-Part Stainless Steel
Wedge-Lock Washer System
The Heico-Lock wedge locking system
delivers high quality, anti-vibration